Sorry, you need to enable JavaScript to visit this website.

Get free shipping on diabetes supplies. SHOP NOW

Free shipping on all orders

Get your glucose testing supplies sent to your home for free for a limited time.

SHOP NOW
Accu-Chek Guide Me meter

Ship your strips
for free

Subscribe and get Accu-Chek Guide test strips and a free Accu-Chek Guide Me meter sent straight to your door.

Subscribe Now

Make the switch from Accu-Chek Compact Plus to Accu-Chek Guide Me

Upgrade to the Accu-Chek Guide Me meter with the spill-resistant SmartPack® vial—FREE!

Upgrade Today

Diabetes therapy
just a tap away

The mySugr app is always by your side and is constantly working to make your life with diabetes easier.

Learn More

Roche supports veterans

Learn how Roche is supporting the one in four U.S. veterans living with diabetes.

LEARN MORE

Other products to explore:

Accu-Chek Self-Test Diaries

Accu-Chek Self-Test Diary
BUY NOW

Accu-Chek FastClix Bundle

BUY NOW

Accu-Chek Control Solutions

Accu-Chek Control Solutions
BUY NOW

Stay up to date about devices, news,
tips and offers from Accu-Chek

Sign Up

Important Notices

  • URGENT MEDICAL DEVICE CORRECTION: Accu-Chek Aviva Plus meter
    Important information on Accu-Chek® Aviva Plus blood glucose meters with serial numbers either between 45505000001 and 45506335297 or between 45520000000 and 45523284925 potentially having unexpected short battery life or not powering on.
  • 19-002 (November 2019)
  • URGENT MEDICAL DEVICE CORRECTION: Accu-Chek Guide meter
    Important information on Accu-Chek® Guide blood glucose meters with serial numbers below 92311000001 potentially giving E-9 errors, unexpected low battery icons, having short battery life, or not powering on.
  • 19-001 (October 2019)
  • URGENT MEDICAL DEVICE CORRECTION: Accu-Chek Aviva Plus test strips
    Important information regarding Accu-Chek Aviva Plus test strips with lot numbers 496947, 497291, 497296 and 497325: These affected test strips show an increased potential for strip errors prior to applying blood sample, strips not detected once inserted, or in a very limited number of cases, an inaccurate result may occur, which may not be detectable. Discontinue use of strips from these lot numbers and follow all instructions in the link below.
  • 18-002 (May 2018)